Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-506 SCHL ACD @PRINCETON (6/4/25-6/18/25) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:18 AM KING RD ,30088 & FARMVIEW CLS ,30088 2 2
06:24 AM  SHADOW CREEK DR, 30058 & SHADOW ROCK DR, 30058 1 3
06:28 AM BELLINGRATH WY & CLIFFSIDE RUN, 30058 3 6
06:30 AM  KINGWAY DR & KING WAY WALK 1 7
06:35 AM VALLEY GREEN RD, 30058 & ARBOR LINKS RD, 30058 1 8
06:38 AM  VALLEY GREEN RD ,30058 & ARBOR GREEN CT ,30058 2 10
06:40 AM PAUL RD ,30058 & KILGORE LA ,30058 1 11
06:41 AM 1300 KILGORE RD ,30058 1 12
06:41 AM 1375 KILGORE RD ,30058 1 13
06:42 AM  VALLEY GREEN RD & KILGORE RD 1 14
06:48 AM 6360 DOGWOOD TRL, 30058 1 15
07:00 AM  CUTTERS MILL WAY ,30058 & FRUITWOOD CT ,30058 1 16
07:10 AM SCHOOL: PRINCETON ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 345.807

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/04/2025 Page 1



